
感染者数 増減数 定点当り 感染者数 増減数 定点当り

2/12～2/18 49,821 -17,793 10.1 862 -138 10.26

2/5～2/11 67,614 -11,991 13.75 1,000 -130 11.9

1/29～2/4 79,605 +5,998 16.15 1,130 +125 13.45

1/22～1/28 73,607 +13,339 14.93 1,005 +150 11.96

1/15～1/21 60,268 +15,090 12.23 955 +227 11.37

1/8～1/14 44,178 +10,143 8.96 728 +105 8.67

1/1～1/7 34,035 +6,048 6.96 623 +166 7.41

12/25～12/31 27,987 +5,458 5.79 457 +136 5.44

12/18～12/24 22,529 +2,018 3.82 321 -11 3.82

12/11～12/17 20,511 +3,138 4.15 332 +79 3.95

12/4～12/10 17,379 +3,796 3.52 253 +71 3.01

11/27～12/03 13,583 +2,084 2.75 182 +19 2.17

11/20～11/26 11,499 +1,858 2.33 163 +33 1.93

11/13～11/19 9,648 +7 1.95 130 -6 1.55

11/06～11/12 9,641 -4,484 2.01 136 -73 1.50

10/30～11/05 12,065  -2,060 2.44 202 -7 2.40

10/23～10/29 14,125 -1,950 2.86 209 -36 2.49

10/16～10/22 16,075 -2,512 3.25 255 -19 3.04

10/9～10/15 18,587 -7,043 3.76 274 -137 3.26

10/2～10/8 25,630 -18,075 5.20 411 -270 4.89

9/25～10/1 43,705 -10,641 8.83 681 -292 8.11

9/18～9/24 54,346 -32,164 11.01 973 -383 11.58

9/11～9/17 86,510 -13,234 17.54 1,356 -110 16.14

9/4～9/10 99,744 -1,545 20.19 1,466 +181 17.45

8/28～9/3 101,289 +7,497 20.50 1,285 +84 15.30

8/21～8/27 93,792 +7,036 19.07 1,201 -132 14.30

8/14～8/20 86,756 +19,686 15.87 1,333 +179 15.87

8/7～8/13 67,070 -10,867 14.16 1,154 -45 13.74

7/31～8/6 77,937 -565 15.81 1,199 -97 14.27

7/24～7/30 78,502 +9,901 15.91 1,296 +234 15.43

7/17～7/23 68,601 +14,451 13.91 1,062 +282 12.64

7/10～7/16 54,150 +9,042 11.04 780 +162 9.29

7/03～7/09 45,108 +6,361 9.14 618 +188 7.36

6/26～7/02 35,747 +5,492 7.24 430 +124 5.12

6/19～6/25 30,255 +3,641 6.13 309 +19 3.68

6/12～6/18 27,614 +2,451 5.60 290 +37 3.45

6/5～6/11 25,163 +2,731 5.11 253 +29 3.01

5/29～6/4 22,432 +4,568 4.55 224 -2 2.67

5/22～5/28 17,864 +375 3.64 226 +49 2.69

5/15～5/21 17,489 +4,567 3.56 177 +51 2.10

5/8～5/14 12,922 +3,612 2.63 126 -4 1.50

5月8日 9,310 – – 130 – –

月日〔期間〕
全国（約5000医療施設） 岡山県（84医療施設）

コロナ感染者数の定点把握の推移


